



सेंट्रल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया
Central Bank of India

1911 से सन्ताने लिए "भक्ति" "CENTRAL" TO YOU SINCE 1911

Regional Office,
317, M.G. ROAD,
PUNE 411 001.

POSSESSION NOTICE

(See Rule 8 (1) For Movable / Immovable Property)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Central Bank of India, a body corporate, constituted under the Banking Companies (Acquis and transfer of Undertaking) Act 1970 having its head office at Chandramukhi, Nariman Point Mumbai under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) read with rule 3 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued Demand Notice, Calling upon the Borrower and Guarantors to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice & interest thereon.

The borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s) and the Public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act with the Rule No. 8 of the said Rules.

Sr. No.	Name of branch	Possession date	Name of borrower / Guarantor	Date of Demand Notice and Amount	Property owner	Property description
1	Satara	6/2/2019	1)Mr.Anil Shirang Jagtap, Omkar Bunglow, Doodh Dairy Society, Plot no 84, Chandan Nagar, New MIDC, A/P Kodoli, Taluka Satara, District Satara 2) Mrs Suvarna Anil Jagtap, Omkar Bunglow, Doodh Dairy Society, Plot no 84, Chandan Nagar, New MIDC, A/P Kodoli, Taluka Satara, District Satara	31/10/2018 for Rs. 10,18,701.00 plus interest and other charges from 31/10/2018	Mr Anil Shirang Jagtap	Plot NO 84, Old R.S.No. 305/1+2, Revised S.No. 283/1+2, Village Kodoli, Taluka Satara, District Satara. Area - 266 square meter. Boundaries - East-Plot No 83, West-Plot No. 79 AND 85, North-Road Shown in layout, South-Plot No 80 and 81
2	Karad	6/2/2019	Borrower : Mr Sachin Rajaram Bansode, Takla Nagar, Hawaldar Colony, Koli Mala A/P Islampur, Taluka Karad, District Satara. 2) Mr.Rajaram Dadu Bansode, Takla Nagar, Hawaldar Colony, Koli Mala A/P Islampur, Taluka Karad, District Satara. 415409 Guarantor : 1)Mr Ravindra Rajaram Bansode, Takla Nagar, Hawaldar Colony, A/P Islampur, Taluka Karad, District Satara. 2) Mr. Ravindra Balasaheb Rokade, Near Church, A/P Islampur, Taluka Karad, District Satara.	25/10/2018 for Rs. 6,04,988.00 plus interest and other charges from 25/10/2018.	Mr Rajaram Dadu Bansode	Part and parcel of plot no 38, out of S.NO. 126/4B, Within Municipal Limits of Islampur with Municipal Committee House Property No 2300/889, Takla Nagar, A/P Islampur, Sub District Walwa, District Sangli. Area - 214.37 square meter. Boundaries - East-Plot No 39, South-Survey No. 126/6' (Property of Mr. Hawaldar), West - Plot No 37, North - 6 meter wide road
3	Wathar Rethre	6/2/2019	Borrower : 1)Mr.Sarjearo Ganapati Sanmukh, A/P Wathar, Taluka Karad, District Satara 2) Mr. Amol Sarjearo Sanmukh, A/P Wathar, Taluka Karad, District Satara. 3) Mr.Gajanan Sarjearo Sanmukh, A/P Wathar Taluka Karad, District Satara. Guarantor : 1)Mr Pratap Mohan Shinde, 113 Near Talathi Office, A/P Wathar Taluka Karad, District Satara. 2)Mr Sanjeev Ganapati Sanmukh, 106, Near Talathi Office, A/P Wathar Taluka Karad, District Satara.	22/10/2018 for Rs. 1,55,281.00 plus interest and other charges from 22/10/2018.	Mr.Sarjearo Ganapati Sanmukh	C S NO. 88(GP No 103) Area 58.80 square meter, Village Wathar, Taluka Karad, District Satara, G P No.103 area admeasuring 24.53 square meter, G P No 109 area admeasuring 31.22 square meter, Village Wathar, Taluka Karad, District Satara.
4	Wathar Rethre	6/2/2019	Borrower : Mr Dattatraya Shivaji Mohite and Mr.Vijay Shivaji Mohite, City Survey No 1269, G.P.NO. 1269., A/P Rethare Budruk, Taluka Karad, District Satara Guarantor : 1) Mr. Ashok Shakharam Pawar, At Post-Rethare Budruk, Taluka Karad, District Satara 2) Mr. Dinkar Mahadu Mohite(Udale), At post Rethare Budruk, Taluka Karad, District. Satara	09/07/2018 for Rs. 5,22,871.00 plus interest and other charges from 11/06/2018	Mr Dattatraya Shivaji Mohite and Mr.Vijay Shivaji Mohite	All that parts and parcel of the residential property consisting of city survey no 1269, G.P.NO. 1269, situated at Post Rethare Budruk, Taluka Karad, District Satara Boundaries - North-By 1265 property of Mr Bajirao, Dattatraya, Hindurao, Pralhad Bhimrao Mohite., South-By 1270 Property of Bhimrao Vitoba Mohite, East-By Road, West-By 1268 Property of Bhimrao and Shivaji Vitoba Mohite
5	Miraj	7/2/2019	Borrower : 1)M/S Skylark Tools, Miraj, Plot No. W-24, MIDC, Miraj, District Sangli-416410 2) Mr. Zakir Mirajkar, Partner-M/S Skylark Tools, Miraj, 100 Feet Road, Shamrao Nagar, Sankalp Building, Sangli-416410. 3) Mrs Ujjwala Salunkhe, Partner- M/S Skylark Tools, Miraj Plot No. 18, S. NO. 943/ 1/ 3+1/ 4 + 3 A, Whispering Wood, Miraj, District Sangli-416410	06/10/2018 for Rs. 40,91,821.00 plus interest and other charges from 06/10/2018.	MIDC Miraj, (Lease hold title to M/S Skylark tools)	1)Plot No. W-24, MIDC, Sangli Miraj Industrial Area, Registration District Sangli. Area - Area 432 square meter Boundaries - East-Plot No. W-25, West - Plot No. W-23, North MIDC Road, 20.00 METER, South - Plot No. C-10 2)Details of Hypothecation Assets: Finished goods, Semi finished Goods, Raw material and Machinery stored at factory shed or otherwise.
6	Miraj	7/2/2019	Borrower : Mrs. Ujjwala Dilip Salunkhe, Plot No. 18, S. NO. 943/ 1/ 3+1/ 4 + 3 A, Whispering Wood, Miraj, District Sangli-416410 Guarantor : 1) Mr. Zakir Abdul Mirajkar, 100 feet road, Shamrao Nagar, Sankalp Building, Sangli-416410 2) Mrs. Sujata Khandagale, Mangalwar Path, Miraj District Sangli	09/10/2018 for Rs. 18,65,990.00	Mrs. Ujjwala Dilip Salunkhe	Plot No. 18, Out Of S.No. 943/1/3+1/ 4/ 3A, Whispering Woods, Miraj MIDC Road, Miraj (Within Sangli Miraj Kupwad City Corporation) Sangli-416410. Area - 226.4 square meter. Boundaries - East-Plot No. 17, West - Plot No 19, North - Colony Road, South - Lagu open space No. 3

The borrowers/Guarantors attention is invited to provisions of subsection (8) of section 13 of the act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured asset.

Date : 11.02.2019
Place: Pune
Authorised Officer
Central Bank of India

BETEX INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L17119GJ1992PLC018073
504, TRIVIDH CHAMBERS, 5th FLOOR, Opp. FIRE STATION, RING ROAD, SURAT-395002, INDIA.
Ph.: (91-261) 2328902, FAX : (91-261) 2334189, E-mail : corporate@betexindia.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED	NINE MONTH ENDED	QUARTER ENDED
		31/12/2018	31/12/2018	31/12/2017
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	989.54	3336.12	1318.22
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.19	82.41	18.03
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.19	82.41	18.03
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.03	93.93	20.76
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	23.03	93.93	20.76
6.	Equity Share Capital	150.00	150.00	150.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.54	6.26	1.38
	1. Basic :	-	-	-
	2. Diluted :	-	-	-

NOTE :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s).BSE: www.bseindia.com and the Company's website : www.betexindia.com.

Place: Surat
Date: 13/02/2019

for **BETEX INDIA LIMITED**
sd /-
MAHESH SOMANI (Chairman)

Recovery Department - Head Office :
"Lokmangal", 1501, Shivajinagar, Pune-05
Tel: 020-25614289, 25614455, 25614325,
7738174884, dgmsrecovery@mahabank.co.in

Sale of Non-performing Assets

Bank of Maharashtra invites Expression of Interest from SC/RCs, Banks, FIs and eligible NBFs for the proposed sale of its Non-Performing Assets (NPAs) comprising of 9(Nine) accounts with approximately principal balance Rs. 3333 crores. The sale shall be on "AS IS WHERE IS AND WHAT IS WHERE IS BASIS" and Without Recourse Basis. Eligible prospective investors are requested to intimate their willingness to participate by way of an "expression of interest". Kindly refer to the Bank's website at www.bankofmaharashtra.in under the link "Properties / assets for sale."

Date: 14/02/2019, Place: Pune Dy. General Manager (Recovery)

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR AUCTION CUM SALE OF GOLD ORNAMENTS

Notice is hereby given to the general public that DCB Bank Limited (hereinafter referred to as the "Bank"), a Company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956, having its Registered Office at 601 & 602, Peninsula Business Park, 6th Floor, Tower A, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013, to notify the public auction cum sale of the pledged gold ornaments on "as is where is basis", "as is what is basis", "whatever there is basis" and "no recourse basis" as per the brief particulars given hereunder. All these gold ornaments had been offered and pledged with the Bank in respect to the Loan Account of the below mentioned Borrowers of the Bank. The below mentioned gold ornaments are to be sold for recovery of the outstanding dues against the Loan Accounts as mentioned herein below:-

Sr. No.	Loan Number	Customer Name	Net Weight (in Grams)	Auction Date & Contact Person & Address
1	0144120000301	Ashraf Khan	131	21st & 22nd February 2019 Mr. Bhalchandra Patil Telephone No. (020) 65601305 / 9595952002 / 9028006440 DCB Bank, Sharda Arcade, Pune Satara Road, Pune - 411037
2	0485330000143	Sunita Suresh Pawar	70	
3	04841200002257	Vinay Chandrashekhar Desh	287	
4	04841200002165	Vinay Chandrashekhar Desh	221	
5	09841200002653	Sameera Akhtar Memon	227	
6	01441200000611	Harsha Rahul Shah	270	
7	04841200004169	Shubhangi B Barate	154	
8	09841200000888	Sameera Akhtar Memon	147	
9	09841200002189	Mohammad Aakil Gafar Sayy	115	
10	04841200004336	Vishnu Shamaldas Shah	104	
11	08141200005111	Amit Anant More	91	
12	04841200004343	Madhubala Vishnu Shah	104	
13	09841200003438	Lakhan Vasant Ghule	89	
14	04841200004145	Rahul Nandkumar Gawade	76	
15	01441200001847	Rahul Nandkumar Gawade	59	
16	09841200003285	Shaikh Imran	41	
17	04841200004794	Limbaji Dattu Salve	31	
18	09841200000815	Raksharam Malikam Varma	46	
19	09841200001083	Sameera Akhtar Memon	32	
20	08141200002509	Ganesh Bhiikaji Sonawane	21	
21	09841200003957	Rajiva Gulab Mulla	19	
22	08141200005180	Uddhav Shivaji Ladde	17	
23	04841200004480	Izzat Barkatali Jessani	15	
24	09841200003667	Ramchabeela Ram Naresh Ni	13	
25	09841200003605	Vastala Tanaji Bagao	12	
26	DGL2975001174	Patil Yogesh Babu	6.3	
27	DGL730002079	Nanda Sham Bansode	47.98	
28	DGL2975003184	Dhanjeet Sarayudaya Gupta	76.84	
29	DGL3457001076	Sanjay Kundlik Shinde	30.9	
30	DGL730002061	Santosh Masu Jadhav	9.22	
31	DGL730002071	Anil Omprakash Sharma	109.19	
32	DGL730002069	Gajendra Nanasaheb Patil	15.94	
33	DGL730002051	Gajendra Nanasaheb Patil	14.48	
34	DGL730002086	Gajendra Nanasaheb Patil	40.73	

For Advertising in EXPRESS CAREERS

Contact :
Mohammed Shaikh
Tel.: (Direct) 67440402
Mob.: 9867861407

THE BARODA RAYON CORPORATION LIMITED

Reg. Office: P.O. Baroda Rayon, Fatehnagar, Udhna, Dist. Surat-394220 (T) 0261-2899555
Email-brcsurat@gmail.com | CIN - L99999GJ1958PLC000892 | website-www.brcl.in

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & nine months ended 31st December, 2018

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(437.92)	(450.03)	(9.20)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(437.92)	(450.03)	(9.20)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(437.92)	(450.03)	(9.20)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(437.92)	(450.03)	(9.20)
6	Equity Share Capital	2291.14	2291.14	2291.14
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
	Basic:	(1.91)	(1.96)	(0.04)
	Diluted:	(1.91)	(1.96)	(0.04)

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and company's website (www.brcl.in).

For The Baroda Rayon Corporation Limited
sd/-
Date : 13/02/2019
Place : Surat.
Damodarbhai Patel
Managing Director

MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

(CIN : L65993GJ1992PLC036653)

REGD. OFFICE : 601-B, "A" WING, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, MAJURA GATE, RING ROAD, SURAT - 395 002 (GUJARAT) INDIA. Ph: +91-261-2463261 / 62 / 63. Fax: +91-261-2463264.
Email : cs_sanju@maskinvestments.com, website : www.maskinvestments.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018

(Rs. in Thousand)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		
	Quarter Ended 31/12/2018	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2018	Quarter Ended 31/12/2017
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	695.39	1,308.86	3,013.61
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	59.83	100.01	2,695.52
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	59.83	100.01	2,695.52
Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	67.48	100.01	2,231.52
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(40,787)	(2,17,936)	(84,267)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	30515.00	30515.00	30515.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Balance sheet of previous year (as on 31/03/2018)	-	-	9,967.20
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	-	-	-
(a) Basic (in Rs.) :	0.02	0.03	0.73
(b) Diluted (in Rs.) :	0.02	0.03	0.73

NOTE :
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on February 12, 2019.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2018 filed with stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e www.maskinvestments.com.

For MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
sd/-
Date : 12/02/2019
Place : SURAT
Date : 12/02/2019
MADHU NARAYAN SABOO
MANAGING DIRECTOR

transformers & rectifiers (india) ltd

ISO 9001:2008 | ISO 14001:2004 | BS OHSAS 18001:2007

Registered Office : Survey No. 427 P/3-4 and 431 P/1-2, Sarkhej-Bavla Highway, Village: Moraiya, Tal.: Sanand, Dist.: Ahmedabad - 382213. Tel.: 02717-661661 | Fax: 02717-661716 | CIN:L33121GJ1994PLC022460
E-mail: cs@transformerindia.com | Website: www.transformerindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Nine Month ended 31.12.2018	Quarter ended 31.12.2017
1	Total income from operations	19585	61269	15227
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(283)	(40)	(304)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(283)	(40)	(304)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(214)	(38)	(389)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(217)	(51)	(394)
6	Equity Share Capital	1326	1326	1326
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	(0.16)	(0.04)	(0.30)

* Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) for the period ended on 31st March, 2018 was 30,844 Lacs.

NOTE:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meeting held on Wednesday, 13th February, 2019.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended 31st December, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also available on the Company's website www.transformerindia.com.

Date: 13th February, 2019
Place: Ahmedabad

For Transformers and Rectifiers (India) Limited
Jitendra Matwora
Chairman and Whole-time Director
(DIN: 00139911)

LANCER CONTAINER LINES LIMITED

Regd Office: Mayuresh Chambers Premises Co-op Society Ltd, Plot No.60, Unit No.H02-2, H02-3, H02-4, Sector-11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400614.
Tel No. +91 22 27566940/41/42,
E-Mail: secretarial@lancermarine.in, Website: www.lancermarine.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018

in ₹

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited			
		31.12.2018	30.09.2018	31.12.2017			
1	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	505,580,665	439,790,213	279,233,139	1,301,232,738	811,986,012	1,107,084,483
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	48,355,805	34,035,093	13,950,330	105,682,421	61,987,046	92,574,623
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	48,355,805	34,035,093	13,950,330	105,682,421	61,987,046	92,574,623
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	34,903,220	24,657,574	13,608,152	76,434,920	46,685,868	68,452,228
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	34,903,220	24,657,574	13,608,152	76,434,920	46,685,868	68,452,228
6	Equity Share Capital	100,470,400	100,470,400	62,794,000	100,470,400	62,794,000	100,470,400
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	88,221,893
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic	3.47	2.45	2.17	7.61	7.86	9.78
	Diluted	3.47	2.45	2.17	7.61	7.86	9.78

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Lancer Container Lines Limited

Abdul Khalik Chataiwala
Managing Director
DIN: 01942246

Place : Belapur, Navi Mumbai
Date : 13th February 2019

PRIMA PLASTICS LIMITED

(CIN - L25206DD1993PLC001470)
Regd. Off.: 98 / 4, Prima House, Daman Indl. Estate, Kadaiya, Nani Daman, Daman (Union Territory) - 396 210. Tel.: 0260 - 2220445 Fax: 0260 - 2221845
E-mail: investor@primoplastics.com Website: www.primoplastics.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") and other applicable provisions, if any, of the Act read with Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 ("the Rules"), and Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements ("LODR") Regulations,

Super Crop Safe Limited
 CIN: L24231GJ1987PLC009392
 Regd. Office: C-1/290, GIDC Estate, Phase I, Naroda, Ahmedabad-382330
 Phone: 079-22823907, Email: super_crop_safe@yahoo.com, Website: www.supercropsafe.com

Chart Comparison Quarterly
 Q3 Y.O.Y.

SALES 8% EBITD 16% EPS 25% PAT 27%

Extract of Un audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2018 Standalone (Amount Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2018	Corresponding 3 Months in preceding year 31-12-2017
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	145.06	113.96
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	145.06	113.96
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period after tax (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	145.18	113.79
Equity Share Capital	790.49	784.89
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	1904.28	1904.28
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each)		
Basic:	0.37	0.29
Diluted:	0.37	0.29
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each)		
Basic:	0.37	0.29
Diluted:	0.37	0.29

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.supercropsafe.com

Place: Ahmedabad
 Date: 12th February, 2019
 Sd/- Hiral Patel
 Company Secretary

" VALUE PRODUCTS OF SUPER CROP SAFE LTD. "

SHREE BHAVYA FABRICS LTD.
 Registered Office : Survey No.170, Pirana Road, Piplej, Ahmedabad 382405.
 CIN : L17119GJ1988PLC011120, Email: shreebhavyafabrics@gmail.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter year ended on 31st December, 2018 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31.12.2018 Unaudited	9 Months ended on 31.12.2018 Unaudited	Corresponding Quarter ended on 31.12.2017
2. Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	116.52	222.55	54.35	
3. Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	117.50	223.53	44.35	
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	117.50	223.53	44.35	
5. Equity Share Capital	950.00	950.00	950.00	
6. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0	
7. Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	1.24	2.35	0.47	
8. Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	1.24	2.35	0.47	

Notes:
 1. The above Results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 13th February, 2019. The statutory auditor of the Company have reviewed the said result.
 2. Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA), on 28th March, 2018 notified Ind AS 115 "Revenue from Contracts with Customers" as part of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Amendment Rules, 2018. The new standard is effective for accounting periods beginning on or after 1st April, 2018. Based on the evaluation made by the Management, the adoption of the standard did not have any material impact on the above result of the Company.
 3. Operations of the Company falls under single reportable Segment i.e. 'TEXTILE'.
 4. The figures for corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary.

For, **SHREE BHAVYA FABRICS LIMITED**
 Sd/-
Purushottam R. AGARWAL
 Managing Director (DIN: 00396869)

Place : Ahmedabad
 Date : 13.02.2019

AIR INDIA ASSETS HOLDING LIMITED

GLOBAL INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR PROPOSED STRATEGIC SALE AND TRANSFER OF MANAGEMENT CONTROL OF AIR INDIA AIR TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED BY AIR INDIAASSETS HOLDING LIMITED

Air India Air Transport Services Limited (AIATSL, Company) is engaged in providing flight handling services such as passenger, baggage handling, cabin cleaning, ramp handling and cargo handling to domestic and foreign airlines.

AIATSL has entered into Share Purchase Agreement (SPA) with Air India Limited (AI) for the purchase of the entire shareholding in the Company. In terms of the SPA, AI has agreed to sell its entire shareholding in AIATSL to AIATSL. The completion of the transfer of shares of AIATSL from AI to AIATSL is subject to customary conditions precedent, including, inter alia, the following key conditions precedent:

- AI receiving the necessary approvals, consents and no-objection certificates from its lenders or any third parties whose approval is required for transfer of AIATSL; and
- Receipt of the respective certificate(s) from the appropriate income tax authorities in India given pursuant to Section 281 of the Indian Income-tax Act, 1961

AI is currently in the process of taking necessary actions to satisfy the above mentioned conditions precedent. It is expected that, subject to the satisfaction/waiver of the aforesaid conditions, the transfer of shares from AI to AIATSL shall be completed prior to the RFP stage.

AIATSL proposes strategic sale of AIATSL by way of transfer of management control and sale of 100% equity share capital of AIATSL by AIATSL, out of which at least 98% shall be through strategic sale and up to 2% of equity share capital of AIATSL is proposed to be offered to the employees of AIATSL by AIATSL as per the terms of an Employee Stock Ownership Plan. Ernst & Young LLP, India (EY), has been appointed as the Transaction Advisor (TA) to advise and manage the strategic sale process.

This strategic sale process is to be implemented through open competitive bidding route. A Preliminary Information Memorandum for inviting Expression of Interest (EOI) from interested bidders can be downloaded from websites of AIATSL at <http://www.aiatsl.com> and Transaction Advisor at <http://www.ey.com/in/en/home>. The EOI is invited to be submitted from interested Bidders at the address mentioned below up to **17:00:00 on or before 26th March 2019**. In future, any amendments/extension for submission of EOI will be uploaded on the above websites.

Address for submission of EOI: Mr. Kuljit Singh
 Partner, Ernst & Young LLP India
 3rd Floor, Worldmark-1, IGI Airport Hospitality District, Aerocity, New Delhi-110037, India
 (Note: The above address for submission may be changed at the discretion of the TA)

અમદાવાદ, ગુજરાત, તા. ૧૪ ફેબ્રુઆરી, ૨૦૧૯

ફાયનાન્સિયલ એક્સપ્રેસ | ૧૭

MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
 (CIN : L65993GJ1992PLC036653)
 REGD. OFFICE : 601-B, "A" WING, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, MAJURA GATE, RING ROAD, SURAT - 395 002 (GUJARAT) INDIA. Ph: +91-261-2463261 / 62 / 63. Fax: +91-261-2463264.
 Email : cs_sanju@maskinvestments.com, website : www.maskinvestments.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018 (Rs. in Thousand)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	31/12/2018 (Unaudited)	31/12/2017 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations	695.39	1,308.86	3,013.61
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	59.83	100.01	2,695.52
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	59.83	100.01	2,695.52
Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	67.48	100.01	2,231.52
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(40,787)	(2,17,936)	(84,267)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	30515.00	30515.00	30515.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Balance sheet of previous year (as on 31/03/2018)			9,967.20
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
(a) Basic (in Rs.) :	0.02	0.03	0.73
(b) Diluted (in Rs.) :	0.02	0.03	0.73

NOTE:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on February 12, 2019.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2018 filed with stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e www.maskinvestments.com.

For **MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED**
 Sd/-
(MADHU NARAYAN SABOO)
 MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : SURAT
 Date : 12/02/2019

DELTA LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED
 Registered Office: 55, F.I.E., Patparganj Industrial Area, Delhi-110092
 CIN: L67120DL1983PLC016990, Website: www.deltaleasing.in, E-mail: info@deltaleasing.in

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PART I
 Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2018

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2018	31.12.2017	
	Whether results are audited or unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	11.34	32.02	119.20
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.25	0.16
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.25	0.16
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.25	0.11
5	Paid up equity share capital	1160.23	1160.23	1160.23
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	0.00	0.00	971.76
7	Earnings Per Share before & after Extraordinary items (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	Basic	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.deltaleasing.in).
 3. Depreciation will be provided at the end of Financial Year 2018-19.
 4. Above Unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.02.2019.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Delta Leasing & Finance Limited
 Sd/-
(Renu Jindal)
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01843439

Place: New Delhi
 Date: February 13, 2019

HOVS
HOV Services Limited
 Reg. Office: 3rd Floor, Sharda Arcade, Pune Satara Road, Bibwewadi Pune - 411 037
 CIN: L72200PN1989PLC014448; Website: www.hovsindia.com; Email: investor.relations@hovsindia.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2018 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year to Date	Year Ended
		Dec 31, 2018 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2017 (Unaudited)		
1	Total income from operations (Net)	282.93	327.25	869.17	1,360.86
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	31.68	34.09	127.61	197.09
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	31.68	34.09	127.61	(825.63)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	20.70	25.71	89.93	(883.70)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Net of Tax)	21.22	26.65	91.50	(882.47)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,258.90	1,253.57	1,258.90	1,253.57
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				6,657.65
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10 each):				
	Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share before exceptional item	0.16	0.21	0.71	1.11
	Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share after exceptional item	0.16	0.21	0.71	(7.05)

NOTE:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hovsindia.com.
 2. The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 13, 2019. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the same in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For **HOV Services Limited**
 Sd/-
B R Gupta, Director
 DIN: 00020066

Place : Pune
 Date : February 13, 2019.

BETEX INDIA LIMITED
 CIN: L17119GJ1992PLC018073
 504, TRIVIDH CHAMBERS, 5th FLOOR, Opp. FIRE STATION, RING ROAD, SURAT-395002, INDIA.
 Ph.: (91-261) 2328902, FAX : (91-261) 2334189, E-mail : corporate@betexindia.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		QUARTER ENDED
		31/12/2018 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2017 (Un-Audited)	
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	989.54	3336.12	1318.22
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.19	82.41	18.03
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.19	82.41	18.03
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.03	93.93	20.76
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.03	93.93	20.76
6.	Equity Share Capital	150.00	150.00	150.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic :	1.54	6.26	1.38
	2. Diluted :	-	-	-

NOTE:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s), BSE: www.bseindia.com and the Company's website : www.betexindia.com.

for **BETEX INDIA LIMITED**
 Sd/-
MAHESH SOMANI (Chairman)

Place: Surat
 Date: 13/02/2019

LANCER CONTAINER LINES LIMITED
 Regd Office: Mayuresh Chambers Premises Co-op Society Ltd, Plot No.60, Unit No.H02-2, H02-3, H02-4, Sector-11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400614.
 Tel No. +91 22 27566940/41/42,
 E-Mail: secretarial@lancermarine.in, Website: www.lancermarine.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018 in ₹

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		Unaudited 31.12.2018	Unaudited 30.09.2018	Unaudited 31.12.2017	Unaudited 31.12.2018	
1	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	505,580,665	439,790,213	279,233,139	1,301,232,738	1,107,084,483
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	48,355,805	34,035,093	13,950,330	105,682,421	61,987,046
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	48,355,805	34,035,093	13,950,330	105,682,421	61,987,046
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	34,903,220	24,657,574	13,608,152	76,434,920	46,685,868
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	34,903,220	24,657,574	13,608,152	76,434,920	46,685,868
6	Equity Share Capital	100,470,400	100,470,400	62,794,000	100,470,400	100,470,400
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year					88,221,893
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic	3.47	2.45	2.17	7.61	7.86
	Diluted	3.47	2.45	2.17	7.61	7.86

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Lancer Container Lines Limited
 Sd/-
Abdul Khalik Chataiwala
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01942246

Place : Belapur, Navi Mumbai
 Date : 13th February 2019

SAMTEX FASHIONS LIMITED
 Regd. Office & Works: Property No. D-100, Hosiyar Complex, Phase - II, Noida, U.P. 201 305
 CIN : L17112UP1993PLC022479, Email:samtex.compliance@gmail.com, Website: samtexfashions.com

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Rs. In lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.18	Quarter ended 30.09.18	Nine Months ended 31.12.18	Nine months ended 31.12.17	Year Ended 31.03.18
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	64.08	51.52	243.26	2721.90	3089.35
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	9.18	(23.36)	(46.99)	(328.68)	(377.42)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	8.93	(23.36)	(46.75)	(336.09)	(372.05)
4	Equity Share Capital	1490.00	1490.00	1490.00	1490.00	1490.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(1087.14)	(1087.14)	(1087.14)	(715.09)	(1087.14)
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ Rs. 2/- each current FY and Rs. 10/- each Prev. FY - Basic & Diluted)	0.01	(0.03)	(0.06)	(0.45)	(0.50)
7	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ Rs. 2/- each current FY and Rs. 10/- each Prev. FY - Basic & Diluted)	0.01	(0.03)	(0.06)	(0.45)	(0.50)

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and Company's website : www.samtexfashions.com

For **Samtex Fashions Limited**
 Sd/-
Atul Mittal
 Managing Director
 DIN 00223366

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 13.02.2019

GUJARAT MINERAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
 CIN : L14100GJ1963SGC001206
 Khanij Bhavan, Nr. University Ground, 132 Ft. Ring Road, Vastrapur, Ahmedabad - 380 052.
 E-mail : cosec@gmdcltd.com Web site : www.gmdcltd.com

(See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2018 (INR in Lakh)

Sr No	Particulars	3 Months ended on 31/12/2018 (Unaudited)	3 Months ended on 31/12/2017 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended on 31/12/2018 (Unaudited)	12 months ended on 31/03/2018 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations (net)	41,038.36	50,606.30
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	7,287.39	11,925.80	42,495.44	55,692.57
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	7,287.39	11,925.80	42,730.44	55,692.57
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	5,037.13	7,855.76	1,475.14	43,460.39
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,098.16	17,190.05	(4,417.59)	54,770.10
6	Equity Share Capital	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00	6,360.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)			415,969.56	433,787.64
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualized)				
	1. Basic (Rs)	1.58	2.47	0.46	13.67
	2. Diluted (Rs)	1.58	2.47	0.46	13.67

NOTE:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CD/FC/62/2016 dated 5th July 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results alongwith Explanatory Notes is available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com)

Place: Ahmedabad
 Date: 13th February, 2019

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Arunkumar Solanki, IAS
 Managing Director

CAREER POINT LIMITED
 Registered & Corporate Office: CP Tower-1, Road No. 1, IPIA, Kota-324005 (Raj.)
 CIN-L72200RJ2000PLC016272 | Ph